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1     Aaron Nodolf           M3034         1/46       15:29
2     Nicholas Szczech       M1824         1/41       15:30
3     David Henderson        M2529         1/40       16:06
4     Brice Cleland          M1824         2/41       16:32
5     Thomas Breitbach       M1824         3/41       16:34
6     Peter Bolgert          M1824         4/41       16:35
7     Keith Schueller        M1824         5/41       16:46
8     Adam Mueller           M3539         1/45       16:51
9     Jason Mayer            M3034         2/46       17:01
10    Tim Peterson           M1824         6/41       17:08
11    Nick Seiske            M2529         2/40       17:10
12    Ryan Hill              M3034         3/46       17:26
13    MacKenzie Laska        M1824         7/41       17:26
14    Mike Nelson            M2529         3/40       17:30
15    David Habben           M4044         1/36       17:31
16    Eric Van Laningham     M3034         4/46       17:37
17    Stephen Erickson       M1824         8/41       17:42
18    Jordan Lindstrom       M1417         1/28       17:45
19    Tom Cheney             M4549         1/46       17:49
20    Nicholas O'Brien       M3034         5/46       17:55
21    Ted Shue               M3539         2/45       17:57
22    Michael Schueller      M1824         9/41       18:02
23    Alexander Kearney      M1824        10/41       18:04
24    Eric Knutson           M1417         2/28       18:07
25    Samuel Dupuis          M2529         4/40       18:07
26    Gregory Kearney        M4044         2/36       18:10
27    Charlie Niemann        M1417         3/28       18:11
28    Wes Vann               M1417         4/28       18:12
29    Rick Stefanovic        M4549         2/46       18:16
30    Brian Udovich          M3539         3/45       18:18
31    John Homberg           M3539         4/45       18:22
32    Cassie Peller          F1824         1/38       18:26
33    Ken Babcock            M5054         1/37       18:29
34    Tim Ners               M1417         5/28       18:29
35    Zachary Burger         M1824        11/41       18:30
36    Joe Costa              M3539         5/45       18:34
37    Allison Arndt          F3034         1/41       18:37
38    Luke Fennema           M1824        12/41       18:43
39    Robert Antholine       M3034         6/46       18:57
40    Andrew Salo            M1417         6/28       18:58
41    Dana Schulz            M3034         7/46       18:59
42    Ryan Kaestner          M1417         7/28       19:02
43    Chehan Herath          M1417         8/28       19:03
44    Philip Hahm            M2529         5/40       19:15
45    Jonah Meidl            M0113         1/19       19:21
46    Holly Ochs             F2529         1/53       19:23
47    Andrew Kaestner        M4044         3/36       19:23
48    James Rittenhouse      M3034         8/46       19:26
49    Ryan Stridde           M1824        13/41       19:33
50    Hannah Ferry           F1824         2/38       19:35
51    Paul Vang              M1417         9/28       19:38
52    Wade Cepulis           M4044         4/36       19:39
53    Robert Williams        M4044         5/36       19:42
54    Tarin Bigley           M1824        14/41       19:48
55    Todd Clark             M4549         3/46       19:49
56    Nicholas Eggert        M1417        10/28       19:51
57    Ben Sykes              M2529         6/40       19:52
58    Connor Leichtle        M1417        11/28       19:54
59    David Lutz             M1824        15/41       19:55
60    Aaron Gulotta          M2529         7/40       19:58
61    Jim Burge              M5054         2/37       20:04
62    Craig Klaus            M4549         4/46       20:07
63    Josh Dewar             M3539         6/45       20:08
64    Taylor Schleusner      M1417        12/28       20:12
65    Andrew Martin          M3034         9/46       20:15
66    Jean Lyons             F3034         2/41       20:17
67    Matt Schmidt           M1417        13/28       20:20
68    Julie Wankowski        F3539         1/37       20:21
69    Lawrence Johns         M3034        10/46       20:27
70    Greg Baumann           M2529         8/40       20:28
71    David Vandenberg       M2529         9/40       20:29
72    Joe Kadlac             M1417        14/28       20:30
73    Nathan Kleinhans       M3034        11/46       20:32
74    Tom Hughes             M1417        15/28       20:32
75    Brad Powers            M2529        10/40       20:32
76    Ruth Swedler           F1824         3/38       20:34
77    Rick Stelpflug         M4549         5/46       20:36
78    Steven Kelly           M1417        16/28       20:37
79    Maxim Riederer         M0113         2/19       20:37
80    Ellen Koranda          F2529         2/53       20:41
82    Andrew Kleist          M1824        16/41       20:47
83    Mike Viola             M3034        12/46       20:51
84    Tim Mikulance          M2529        11/40       20:52
85    Jody Swinehart         F3539         2/37       20:53
86    Timothy Rutter         M4549         6/46       20:56
87    James Saleska          M1824        17/41       20:58
88    Jacob Kain             M3539         7/45       20:59
89    Steve Salo             M3034        13/46       21:00
90    Joshua Sweeney         M1824        18/41       21:00
91    David Gonzalez         M1417        17/28       21:03
92    Nelson A Quiles        M5559         1/38       21:03
93    David Wendt            M5054         3/37       21:04
94    Lizzie Wendt           F1417         1/19       21:04
95    Kara Roper             F2529         3/53       21:06
96    Anne Fennema           F1824         4/38       21:12
97    Katie Raisanen         F2529         4/53       21:13
98    Sarah Fennema          F1824         5/38       21:15
99    Timothy Lizotte        M3539         8/45       21:15
100   Madeline Jensen        F1824         6/38       21:22
101   Andrew Karkow          M1824        19/41       21:27
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102   Jim Anani              M3539         9/45       21:28
103   Marc Christopher       M3034        14/46       21:30
104   Natalie Wolf           F2529         5/53       21:33
105   Frank Porcaro          M4044         6/36       21:36
106   Dan Paluszynski        M3539        10/45       21:37
107   David Johnson          M2529        12/40       21:37
108   Christopher Bielski    M2529        13/40       21:39
109   Gabriel Bellido        M3539        11/45       21:39
110   Tia Kowalski           F2529         6/53       21:44
111   Mike Kehe              M4044         7/36       21:44
112   Adam Joerres           M1417        18/28       21:46
113   Tim Frank              M4549         7/46       21:48
114   Leah Windt             F1417         2/19       21:52
115   Anthony Neumann        M2529        14/40       21:53
116   Dilan Herath           M1417        19/28       21:53
117   Ed O'Sullivan          M4044         8/36       21:55
118   Ed Welty               M3539        12/45       22:00
119   Matt Hoerig            M3034        15/46       22:00
120   Tom Buthod             M4044         9/36       22:03
121   Ahmed Chahdi           M1824        20/41       22:10
122   Gully Gullickson       M3539        13/45       22:11
123   Kevin McCabe           M4549         8/46       22:12
124   Lara Mainella          F3539         3/37       22:12
125   Lee Gunderson          M2529        15/40       22:13
126   Mike Vann              M4044        10/36       22:14
127   Kelsey Krueger         F1417         3/19       22:16
128   Amy Konkol             F1417         4/19       22:20
129   Larry Pfeil            M4549         9/46       22:24
130   Dennis Eden            M5559         2/38       22:24
131   Bernie Pusheck         M4044        11/36       22:27
132   Luke Van Dyke          M1417        20/28       22:30
133   Don Schoberg           M5559         3/38       22:34
134   Vince Dray             M1417        21/28       22:36
135   Andrew Jensen          M2529        16/40       22:37
136   Sheldon Habben         M0113         3/19       22:37
137   Alanna Habben          F0113         1/13       22:37
138   Alison Peschel         F2529         7/53       22:40
139   Stephen Meer           M2529        17/40       22:41
140   Dustin Wittmann        M1824        21/41       22:50
141   Quinton Kufahl         M0113         4/19       22:50
142   Robert Meidl           M4044        12/36       22:51
143   Nicole Prigan          F1824         7/38       22:55
144   Brittani Wood          F1824         8/38       23:01
145   Todd Weigold           M3034        16/46       23:03
146   Scott Lasusa           M4549        10/46       23:03
147   Ted Cauwels            M3034        17/46       23:04
148   James Ibach            M6064         1/10       23:05
149   Mike O'Shea            M3539        14/45       23:06
150   Zeynep Akman           F3034         3/41       23:08
151   Camren Force           M2529        18/40       23:09
152   Gary Cooper            M5054         4/37       23:09
153   Peter Vrobel           M5054         5/37       23:16
154   Ericka Schaefer        F1417         5/19       23:16
155   Daniel Vrobel          M1824        22/41       23:16
156   Gregg Herman           M5559         4/38       23:17
157   Brent Zinkel           M2529        19/40       23:20
158   Mike Zeugner           M4549        11/46       23:21
159   Collin Bezrouk         M1824        23/41       23:22
160   Helaina Marlow         F1417         6/19       23:23
161   Diane Keyes            F4044         1/24       23:23
162   Chris Dotson           M1417        22/28       23:24
163   Brooke Blaser          F3034         4/41       23:25
164   Kay Fronk              F5559         1/17       23:28
165   Casey Kenealy          M1417        23/28       23:28
166   Jeff Koenitzer         M5559         5/38       23:29
167   Daniel Ertl            M5054         6/37       23:29
168   Robert Kocen           M5559         6/38       23:32
169   Michele Ikusz          F3539         4/37       23:34
170   Nick Rettko            M1417        24/28       23:37
171   Abby Davis             F2529         8/53       23:42
172   Joe Zauner             M4549        12/46       23:43
173   Andre Williams         M5054         7/37       23:46
174   William Reyes          M4044        13/36       23:46
175   Neil Gollhardt         M5054         8/37       23:51
176   Norah Johnson          F4549         1/32       23:56
177   Jack Hervert           M4549        13/46       23:59
178   Larry Dupuis           M4549        14/46       23:59
179   Zach Vogel             M2529        20/40       24:00
180   Kamran Roy             M1417        25/28       24:01
181   Ken Lenz               M5559         7/38       24:06
182   Dean Patenaude         M4549        15/46       24:13
183   Anthony Sergo          M3034        18/46       24:15
184   Jerome Hierseman       M4549        16/46       24:17
185   Amanda Gonzalez        F1824         9/38       24:17
186   James M Caspers        M4044        14/36       24:17
187   Paul Schramra          M5559         8/38       24:18
188   Brad Rostowfske        M5054         9/37       24:19
189   Matt Collins           M2529        21/40       24:20
190   Raymond Shepard        M3034        19/46       24:20
191   Matt Mueller           M3034        20/46       24:21
192   Rogaciano Lopez        M3034        21/46       24:21
193   Robert Gutierrez       M4549        17/46       24:21
194   Jennifer Fenzl         F3034         5/41       24:28
195   Joon Kim               M3539        15/45       24:29
196   Vincent Vukelich       M4044        15/36       24:31
197   Tom Wichert            M5054        10/37       24:35
198   Mark Johnson           M4549        18/46       24:35
199   Tim Quinn              M3034        22/46       24:35
200   Don Kossow  Sr         M5559         9/38       24:35
201   David Del Toro         M4549        19/46       24:36
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202   Melissa Merline        F2529         9/53       24:38
203   Kyle Peschel           M1824        24/41       24:40
204   Wade Dickfoss          M2529        22/40       24:40
205   Gwen Scherf            F3539         5/37       24:41
206   Jenelle Planchon       F2529        10/53       24:41
207   Scott Guthrie          M3539        16/45       24:41
208   Julie Petak            F1417         7/19       24:42
209   Jackson Wannamaker     M0113         5/19       24:42
210   Dave Finch             M3539        17/45       24:43
211   Derek Pipkorn          M1824        25/41       24:46
212   Brent Atthill          M4044        16/36       24:50
213   Marianne Newman        F3034         6/41       24:51
214   Michael Goldberg       M2529        23/40       24:52
215   John Hadermayer        M3034        23/46       24:54
216   Barbara Jewell         F5559         2/17       24:54
217   Rick Kleba             M4044        17/36       24:55
218   Ashley Hirsch          F1417         8/19       24:55
219   Evan Johnson           M0113         6/19       24:56
220   Dave Kennedy           M2529        24/40       24:56
221   Mark Hirsch            M5054        11/37       24:57
222   Jocelyn Rau            F3034         7/41       24:58
223   Matt Moldenhauer       M1824        26/41       25:00
224   Josh Hertzog           M2529        25/40       25:01
225   Sandee Stadler         F4549         2/32       25:04
226   Bob Wangard            M3539        18/45       25:07
227   Kari Bellmann          F2529        11/53       25:16
228   Adam Michaels          M1824        27/41       25:16
229   Terry Schneider        F4549         3/32       25:17
230   Timothy Cunningham     M3539        19/45       25:22
231   Vicki Jaskot           F2529        12/53       25:22
232   Anthony Goettl         M2529        26/40       25:24
233   Alan Hatzell           M5054        12/37       25:26
234   Randy Nawotka          M5559        10/38       25:27
235   Eric Neils             M3034        24/46       25:30
236   James Wilson           M3034        25/46       25:31
237   Laura Joerres          F4549         4/32       25:31
238   Kevin Harried          M3539        20/45       25:35
239   Pete Voskuil           M3539        21/45       25:40
240   Mike Bigley            M5054        13/37       25:40
241   Diana Rivera           F3034         8/41       25:42
242   Tamra Saunders         F3034         9/41       25:42
243   Emma Donlin            F1417         9/19       25:43
244   Tom Kroemer            M5054        14/37       25:43
245   Patricia Lampien       F3034        10/41       25:43
246   Angela Kleinhans       F2529        13/53       25:43
247   Josh Prigan            M1417        26/28       25:46
248   Joe Tylicki            M4044        18/36       25:46
249   Andrew Savagian        M4549        20/46       25:47
250   Eric Bay               M4044        19/36       25:47
251   Saji Villoth           M4549        21/46       25:48
252   Heather Barthel        F3034        11/41       25:49
253   Thomas Geibel          M2529        27/40       25:49
254   Meghan Braatz          F1417        10/19       25:49
255   Thomas Alberg          M5054        15/37       25:54
256   John Soboleski         M4549        22/46       26:01
257   Horace Ray Keys Jr                    0/0       26:06
258   Nick Rivera            M1824        28/41       26:08
259   James Surfus           M5559        11/38       26:08
260   Matt Close             M3034        26/46       26:08
261   Makenna Stelpflug      F1417        11/19       26:10
262   Tom Burzynski          M4044        20/36       26:11
263   Lisa Espinosa          F3034        12/41       26:15
264   Jenny Bruno            F1824        10/38       26:15
265   Ihsan Inegol           M2529        28/40       26:16
266   Kenneth Baginski       M4549        23/46       26:16
267   Robert Schultz         M6064         2/10       26:20
268   Kelly Guhr             F4549         5/32       26:20
269   Jesse Wriedt           M2529        29/40       26:20
270   Lindsey Haddix         F2529        14/53       26:21
271   Kimberley Hill         F3539         6/37       26:24
272   Lainie De Jong         F4044         2/24       26:27
273   Tara Saleska           F1824        11/38       26:35
274   Jenna Saleska          F1824        12/38       26:37
275   Brian Della            M3539        22/45       26:37
276   Mike Mekelburg         M5054        16/37       26:39
277   Ellen Van Dyke         F4549         6/32       26:39
278   Rebecca Paxton         F3034        13/41       26:39
279   Carolyn Stelpflug      F3539         7/37       26:40
280   Jun Deng               M3539        23/45       26:40
281   Linda Hake             F3539         8/37       26:42
282   Thomas Jansen          M4549        24/46       26:44
283   Shannon Swazrek        F3539         9/37       26:44
284   Sue Luna               F4044         3/24       26:45
285   Tricia Pozel           F2529        15/53       26:50
286   Kristy Kintop          F2529        16/53       26:50
287   Kathleen Nevermann     F5054         1/26       26:51
288   James Dolan            M5559        12/38       26:52
289   Mark Neuenschwander    M3034        27/46       26:52
290   Dax Schaefer           M3539        24/45       26:53
291   Andrew Olson           M0113         7/19       26:53
292   Ashley Davis           F2529        17/53       26:55
293   Michael Babich         M5054        17/37       26:56
294   Paul Coogan            M4549        25/46       26:59
295   Nicole Hunt            F1824        13/38       26:59
296   Patrick Ferry          M5054        18/37       27:01
297   John Baumhardt         M4549        26/46       27:02
298   Kelsey Miller          F1824        14/38       27:08
299   Keith Doman            M5054        19/37       27:08
300   Nicole Klaas           F1824        15/38       27:08
301   Duffey Ainsworth       M1824        29/41       27:08
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302   Christopher Lapinski   M4044        21/36       27:08
303   Scott Smith            M4044        22/36       27:12
304   Michelle Bruss         F2529        18/53       27:13
305   Alex Statza            M1824        30/41       27:13
306   James Witkowiak        M5559        13/38       27:17
307   Danny Dumke            M1824        31/41       27:23
308   Kelly Hazelton         F4549         7/32       27:24
309   Brian Hasslinger       M2529        30/40       27:27
310   Susan Baran            F5054         2/26       27:32
311   Katie Matulis          F2529        19/53       27:33
312   Lee Van Dixhorn        M5054        20/37       27:34
313   Mark Burger            M5559        14/38       27:35
314   Sean Lau               M2529        31/40       27:36
315   Heather Renno          F3034        14/41       27:36
316   Chris Mitchel          F4549         8/32       27:36
317   Hayley Hoerig          F2529        20/53       27:37
318   Erin Sullivan          F3034        15/41       27:38
319   Corbin Sullivan        M3034        28/46       27:38
320   David Bernardi         M5559        15/38       27:40
321   Madison Dumke          F0113         2/13       27:40
322   Dan Kelly              M4549        27/46       27:43
323   Sara Cramer            F3034        16/41       27:44
324   Dana Northrupp         M3034        29/46       27:45
325   Mary Jo Shapiro        F5054         3/26       27:49
326   Lori Sykes             F2529        21/53       27:49
327   Ed Parker              M7074          1/4       27:51
328   Brandon Wood           M1824        32/41       27:52
329   Louis Schmelter        M4044        23/36       27:53
330   Natalie Close          F2529        22/53       27:53
331   Michael Hansen         M3034        30/46       27:54
332   Jennifer Michna        F2529        23/53       27:54
333   Colleen Foley          F4549         9/32       27:54
334   Scott Stein            M4044        24/36       27:54
335   Jennifer Lemmers       F1824        16/38       27:56
336   Alyssa Hui             F1824        17/38       27:59
337   Dan Prifti             M1824        33/41       27:59
338   Mike Burzynski         M3539        25/45       28:01
339   Lane Kistler           M6064         3/10       28:04
340   Jason Sevener          M1824        34/41       28:06
341   Paulette Brazil        F4549        10/32       28:07
342   Charles Heintz         M3034        31/46       28:08
343   Carey Pucel            F2529        24/53       28:10
344   Briana Lopez           F1417        12/19       28:10
345   David Fink             M4044        25/36       28:14
346   Mingyon Blackwell      M4044        26/36       28:16
347   Dominic Marchese       M0113         8/19       28:16
348   Gus Gutsche            M2529        32/40       28:17
349   Jodi Weghorst          F4044         4/24       28:17
350   Aaron Golembiewski     M3034        32/46       28:17
351   Quinn Burzynski        M0113         9/19       28:18
352   Charles Baker          M4549        28/46       28:18
353   Kristina Thompson      F3034        17/41       28:21
354   Dawn Follendorf        F2529        25/53       28:22
355   Ryan Malesevich        M1824        35/41       28:22
356   Ernesto Castro-Lopez   M0113        10/19       28:23
357   Shelly Lizotte         F3539        10/37       28:24
358   Juana Castro Lopez     F3034        18/41       28:24
359   Stephanie Zoril        F2529        26/53       28:24
360   Paul Watzka            M3539        26/45       28:25
361   Nick Buske             M0113        11/19       28:29
362   Andrew Blinderman      M3034        33/46       28:30
363   Steven Weiand          M3034        34/46       28:32
364   Erin O'Brien           F3034        19/41       28:35
365   John Wickert           M5559        16/38       28:38
366   Gary Van Dyke          M4549        29/46       28:41
367   Brandon McSorley       M3034        35/46       28:42
368   Thomas Barrett         M5559        17/38       28:42
369   Meghan Tomczyk         F1824        18/38       28:44
370   Mark Johnson           M4549        30/46       28:46
371   Ed Dominski            M3539        27/45       28:49
372   Michelle Bennett       F3539        11/37       28:49
373   Bill Morrissey         M6569          1/7       28:52
374   John Delwiche          M5559        18/38       29:00
375   James Kroemer          M5559        19/38       29:01
376   Ellizabeth Kratzke     F1824        19/38       29:02
377   Ian Mickelson          M2529        33/40       29:02
378   Sarah Mickelson        F3034        20/41       29:04
379   Bryan Tocco            M3539        28/45       29:04
380   Judy Titera            F4044         5/24       29:05
381   Melissa Blinderman     F2529        27/53       29:05
382   Eileen Tocco           F0113         3/13       29:06
383   Karl Takabayashi       M2529        34/40       29:07
384   Rick Bie               M4549        31/46       29:08
385   Brittany Lopez         F1824        20/38       29:11
386   Jon Hoelke             M4044        27/36       29:14
387   Brad Schommer          M3539        29/45       29:17
388   Elizabeth Potthast     F3034        21/41       29:17
389   Steve Nachreiner       M5054        21/37       29:21
390   Heather Daly           F2529        28/53       29:22
391   Joan Buske             F4044         6/24       29:24
392   Roy Williams           M3539        30/45       29:26
393   Lois Gilmore           F7599          1/1       29:27
394   Staci Kimmons          F3539        12/37       29:32
395   Ross Perry             M3034        36/46       29:35
396   Andrew Wilson          M1417        27/28       29:37
397   Steve Stein            M5054        22/37       29:39
398   Susan Fullington       F4549        11/32       29:39
399   Jennifer Bruss         F2529        29/53       29:40
400   Harimaya Sunwar        F3034        22/41       29:41
401   Kylie Paul             F0113         4/13       29:45
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402   Dave Campbell          M5054        23/37       29:46
403   Elizabeth McSorley     F3034        23/41       29:48
404   Eugene Joerres         M5054        24/37       29:49
405   Jacob Szcygiel         M1824        36/41       29:49
406   Katherine Lamb         F1824        21/38       29:51
407   John Schwabe           M4549        32/46       29:51
408   Gerald Wallace         M7074          2/4       29:54
409   Quentin Goehrig        M0113        12/19       29:55
410   Christi Habben         F0113         5/13       29:58
411   Paul Wilson            M5559        20/38       30:00
412   Astrid Bello           F2529        30/53       30:02
413   Pete Neuwald           M5559        21/38       30:07
414   Cathy Tuttrup          F3539        13/37       30:09
415   Monica Coyle           F1824        22/38       30:10
416   Meg Jansky             F4549        12/32       30:11
417   Robert Murray          M5054        25/37       30:12
418   Joe Jansky             M4549        33/46       30:12
419   Dave Wankowski         M4549        34/46       30:16
420   Patrick Thrall         M3034        37/46       30:23
421   Vicki Lins             F2529        31/53       30:25
422   Bruce Bro              M5054        26/37       30:27
423   Zenaida Munoz          F4044         7/24       30:28
424   Mark Petersen          M3539        31/45       30:34
425   Damien Legault         M3034        38/46       30:35
426   Peter Ferry            M1824        37/41       30:35
427   Vy Lam                                0/0       30:35
428   Joel Strong            M5559        22/38       30:35
429   Lauren Koeppen         F1824        23/38       30:37
430   Lori Hawkins           F4044         8/24       30:38
431   Lauren Hoffer          F1417        13/19       30:39
432   Bill Bennett           M3539        32/45       30:40
433   David Bishop           M5559        23/38       30:52
434   Angela Rodriguez       F1824        24/38       30:56
435   Jim Rutkowski          M5559        24/38       30:57
436   Lora Kim               F3034        24/41       30:57
437   Katlyn Schmitt                        0/0       30:58
438   Emma Van Dyke          F1417        14/19       30:59
439   Sheri Milligan-Holborn F4549        13/32       31:00
440   Bob Dumke              M5054        27/37       31:01
441   John Ahl               M4044        28/36       31:03
442   Kotch Florez           M6064         4/10       31:05
443   Raul Luna              M7074          3/4       31:05
444   Natalie Wakeman        F1417        15/19       31:06
445   Evelyn Garcia          F3539        14/37       31:06
446   David Stroebel         M4044        29/36       31:06
447   Gabby Paul             F0113         6/13       31:09
448   Mark Digman            M5559        25/38       31:09
449   Jen Wick               F3539        15/37       31:10
450   Freddie McGee          M4549        35/46       31:13
451   Robin Pedersen         F5054         4/26       31:15
452   Lynna Hersh            F1824        25/38       31:15
453   Kimberly Hadermayer    F2529        32/53       31:16
454   Andy Dominiak          M4549        36/46       31:22
455   Lisa Schmidt           F2529        33/53       31:24
456   Thomas Holland         M6569          2/7       31:27
457   Joanna Dupuis          F4044         9/24       31:30
458   Steve Shafer           M3539        33/45       31:33
459   Maddie Schaefer        F0113         7/13       31:36
460   Timothy Sellner        M4044        30/36       31:36
461   Cole Schaefer          M0113        13/19       31:37
462   Jessica Burch          F2529        34/53       31:37
463   Jo Dee Obarski         F4549        14/32       31:39
464   Kevin Rave             M4044        31/36       31:41
465   Kelly Stamper          F1417        16/19       31:43
466   Chris Hoppe            M4549        37/46       31:44
467   Richard Quirk          M4549        38/46       31:44
468   Kristin Hoppe          F4044        10/24       31:45
469   Allan Pacada           M3034        39/46       31:45
470   Elizabeth Dupuis       F1824        26/38       31:46
471   Crista Stamper         F5054         5/26       31:46
472   Karen Literski         F4044        11/24       31:49
473   Shawna Gloe            F0113         8/13       31:50
474   Andrea Rupnik          F1824        27/38       31:51
475   Joanne Salzman         F3539        16/37       31:52
476   Dan Rowe               M4549        39/46       31:54
477   Dena Taff              F5559         3/17       31:55
478   Eric Olsen             M4549        40/46       31:56
479   Jill Goehrig           F4549        15/32       32:00
480   Mike Barylski          M3539        34/45       32:03
481   Nancy Gloe             F4549        16/32       32:06
482   Elica Inagaki          F2529        35/53       32:10
483   Barbara Stockton       F4044        12/24       32:10
484   Kinna Patel            F2529        36/53       32:11
485   Danny Krueger          M5559        26/38       32:13
486   Carey Grafwallner      F3034        25/41       32:13
487   Denise Babin           F4549        17/32       32:14
488   Geoff Harris           M4044        32/36       32:14
489   Rich Gross             M2529        35/40       32:15
490   Beth Boddiger          F4044        13/24       32:17
491   Shelley Propp          F1824        28/38       32:17
492   Anne Schramra          F5054         6/26       32:29
493   Rebecca Rasmussen      F1824        29/38       32:31
494   Martha Boehm           F1824        30/38       32:33
495   Marsha Burzynski       F4549        18/32       32:33
496   Lisa Gonzalez          F4549        19/32       32:35
497   Steve Hansen           M3034        40/46       32:40
498   Chante Schultz         F3034        26/41       32:41
499   Bob Marak              M6569          3/7       32:47
500   Nancy Reeder           F4549        20/32       32:48
501   Carol McDowell         F3539        17/37       32:52
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502   Marcia Balthazor       F6569          1/2       32:56
503   Joseph Corrao          M3034        41/46       32:57
504   Sandra Weinstein       F7074          1/2       32:58
505   Catrina Grosz          F3034        27/41       32:58
506   Esmey Kosier           F5559         4/17       33:05
507   Warren Kosier          M6064         5/10       33:05
508   Aggie Northrupp        F2529        37/53       33:09
509   Heather Lee            F2529        38/53       33:10
510   Jonathan Kinney        M4044        33/36       33:14
511   Erin Corrao            F3034        28/41       33:19
512   Dr Wayne Gilmore       M7599          1/4       33:22
513   Crystal Thompson       F1824        31/38       33:23
514   Kerry Reinoos          M6064         6/10       33:23
515   Theresa Caven          F3539        18/37       33:25
516   Michael Orr            M1824        38/41       33:26
517   Paul Lee               M1824        39/41       33:29
518   Vicky Varin            F4044        14/24       33:33
519   Jennifer Rahmer        F2529        39/53       33:35
520   Patrice Olin           F5054         7/26       33:37
521   Sue Nast               F4549        21/32       33:37
522   Carol Hegland          F6064          1/7       33:43
523   Leah Ruesink           F2529        40/53       33:44
524   Elizabeth Ghantt       F2529        41/53       33:44
525   Frank Dombrowski       M5054        28/37       33:50
526   Jennifer Neuenschwande F3034        29/41       33:55
527   Jennie Klumpp          F4044        15/24       33:59
528   Judy Kirchoffer        F7074          2/2       34:01
529   Nancy Johnson          F4549        22/32       34:05
530   Jessica Dombrowski     F0113         9/13       34:07
531   Allison Nicol          F4549        23/32       34:17
532   Brandon Webb           M3034        42/46       34:21
533   Christopher May        M2529        36/40       34:23
534   James Leifer           M6064         7/10       34:24
535   John Rodee             M6569          4/7       34:28
536   Jennifer Williams      F3539        19/37       34:30
537   Brad Ambelang          M3539        35/45       34:30
538   Erin Cassidy           F1417        17/19       34:31
539   Edward Blumberg        M7599          2/4       34:32
540   Molly Duffy            F5054         8/26       34:34
541   Tony Fortun            M4549        41/46       34:34
542   Jessica Weber          F1824        32/38       34:35
543   Heather Hoelke         F4044        16/24       34:39
544   Paula Johnson          F5054         9/26       34:40
545   Caleb Lepke            M1824        40/41       34:55
546   Sam Edwards            F1824        33/38       34:56
547   Doug Hack              M3539        36/45       35:05
548   Deb Jansen             F5054        10/26       35:07
549   Laurette Pettibone     F4549        24/32       35:13
550   Renee Guolee Fensin    F3539        20/37       35:15
551   Ryan Mech              M0113        14/19       35:21
552   Dave Misky             M3539        37/45       35:30
553   Jaime Misky            F0113        10/13       35:31
554   Amanda Dumke           F2529        42/53       35:35
555   Erin Keys              F3034        30/41       35:44
556   Thomas Shaffer         M5559        27/38       35:45
557   Juan Sepulveda         M3034        43/46       35:46
558   Trista Mulvey          F2529        43/53       35:51
559   Joni Wong              F3034        31/41       35:51
560   Kaitlyn Pauly          F1417        18/19       35:52
561   Allison Pauly          F3539        21/37       36:05
562   Tom Werner             M5559        28/38       36:07
563   Kianah Pantojas        F1417        19/19       36:09
564   Brendaliz Rodriguez    F3539        22/37       36:10
565   Martin Juache          M4044        34/36       36:22
566   Steve Miller           M5054        29/37       36:28
567   James Pannier          M5054        30/37       36:32
568   James Sebastian        M2529        37/40       36:40
569   Jennifer Herzog        F2529        44/53       37:12
570   Jon Daly               M5559        29/38       37:12
571   Kirby Cardwell                        0/0       37:27
572   Brian Williams         M4044        35/36       37:29
573   Charissa Scharf        F1824        34/38       37:29
574   Karla Knutsen          F6064          2/7       37:30
575   Cheri Seter            F5054        11/26       37:31
576   Brian Olszewski        M5559        30/38       37:40
577   Dennis Strenk          M3539        38/45       37:41
578   Angela Nadboralski     F2529        45/53       37:41
579   Kristin Davis          F3034        32/41       37:41
580   Kaley Wittnik          F1824        35/38       37:45
581   Tyler Vukelich                        0/0       38:07
582   Mary Savoie            F3034        33/41       38:12
583   Linda Lind             F5559         5/17       38:13
584   Liz Werner             F5054        12/26       38:19
585   Diane Mech             F4549        25/32       38:20
586   Carl Holborn           M3539        39/45       38:30
587   Jan Rockley            M5559        31/38       38:41
588   Karen Sands            F4549        26/32       38:44
589   Oscar Castro-Lopez     M0113        15/19       38:45
590   Judy Lemon             F6064          3/7       38:52
591   Mahleah Calderon - Hen F3034        34/41       38:52
592   Connie Miller          F3034        35/41       38:52
593   Jana Schmeling         F3034        36/41       39:04
594   Ron Lund               M7599          3/4       39:06
595   Justin Roloff          M3034        44/46       39:06
596   Danette Rieckhoff      F4044        17/24       39:08
597   Mary Nachreiner        F4044        18/24       39:16
598   Jennifer Toepfer       F3539        23/37       39:36
599   Julie McGill           F5054        13/26       39:45
600   Kelly Kusch            F2529        46/53       39:54
601   Thomas Wolf            M5054        31/37       39:54
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602   Lynn Meyer             F2529        47/53       40:02
603   Darrin Braun           M1824        41/41       40:03
604   George Berger          M7074          4/4       40:04
605   Melissa Corbett        F3539        24/37       40:12
606   Sherry Carpio          F1824        36/38       40:25
607   Jennifer Mueller       F2529        48/53       40:31
608   Marilee Rockley        F5054        14/26       40:34
609   Anna Misky             F0113        11/13       40:56
610   Lisa Misky             F3539        25/37       41:10
611   Earl Peychal           M7599          4/4       41:19
612   Scott Dudek            M5559        32/38       41:27
613   Pat Safavi             F5559         6/17       41:33
614   Christine Fitch        F5559         7/17       41:42
615   Lynn Holland           F5559         8/17       41:44
616   Matt McDowell          M3539        40/45       42:26
617   Nick Steele            M0113        16/19       42:45
618   John Milton            M3539        41/45       42:51
619   Debra Manders          F4044        19/24       42:55
620   Rebecca Lidstrom       F3034        37/41       42:56
621   Chrissy Robinson       F3539        26/37       42:58
622   Karen Miller           F4044        20/24       43:06
623   Laura Preiss           F5054        15/26       43:12
624   Kathleen Redlinger     F5559         9/17       43:36
625   Gary Redlinger         M5559        33/38       43:36
626   Suri Chekuri           M3539        42/45       43:38
627   Lois Ornellas                         0/0       43:58
628   Rhonda Matthias        F5054        16/26       44:30
629   Jim Matthias           M5054        32/37       44:30
630   Noy Xiong              F2529        49/53       45:13
631   Jerry Karczewski       M5559        34/38       45:18
632   Maryjo Jansen          F5559        10/17       45:26
633   Cynthia Senoraske      F5054        17/26       45:29
634   Amber Long             F3034        38/41       45:36
635   Julianna Hluchnik      F3539        27/37       45:37
636   Jenn Kresse            F3539        28/37       45:43
637   Mary Donchez           F5559        11/17       45:51
638   Sue Hluchnik           F6064          4/7       45:56
639   Angela Gentry          F4044        21/24       45:59
640   Tom Hluchnik           M6569          5/7       46:04
641   Gerald Prellwitz       M6569          6/7       46:16
642   Dewey Martin           M4044        36/36       46:20
643   David Herrewig         M6569          7/7       46:30
644   Shirley Robinette      F5054        18/26       46:36
645   Jason Robinette        M2529        38/40       46:41
646   Nicole Carpio          F1824        37/38       46:59
647   Bruce Corwell          M4549        42/46       47:17
648   Kathryn Steele         F4044        22/24       47:24
649   Erin McGovern          F6064          5/7       47:47
650   Kristin Olszewski      F3034        39/41       47:55
651   H. Roger Schaver       M5559        35/38       47:58
652   Sharon Schaver         F5559        12/17       47:58
653   Taylor Vukelich                       0/0       48:04
654   Mary Milton            F3539        29/37       48:10
655   Brandan Edwards                       0/0       48:10
656   Jill Glenzinski        F3539        30/37       48:21
657   Brian Glenzinski       M3539        43/45       48:21
658   Kate Bautch            F1824        38/38       48:27
659   Peter Fallucca         M5054        33/37       48:42
660   Tiffany Quentrell      F3539        31/37       49:15
661   George Moran           M2529        39/40       49:15
662   Barbara Neuworth                      0/0       49:25
663   Kris Hinrichs          F5559        13/17       49:27
664   Penny Dumke            F5054        19/26       49:45
665   Susan Connell          F4549        27/32       50:15
666   Nelson Quiles          M4549        43/46       50:19
667   Shaunell Morgan        F3539        32/37       50:23
668   Chris Vazquez          M3539        44/45       50:25
669   Angie Willmorth        F4549        28/32       50:29
670   Teresa Frazer          F4549        29/32       50:29
671   Kevin Willmorth        M5054        34/37       50:30
672   Mary Ann Affeldt       F5054        20/26       50:42
673   Bill Bay               M4549        44/46       51:23
674   Mark Gentry            M5054        35/37       51:41
675   John Thomas            M2529        40/40       52:09
676   Alberto Herrera Jr     M6064         8/10       52:46
677   Becky Ewing            F4549        30/32       52:56
678   Abby Kehe              F0113        12/13       52:56
679   Nancy Kirchen          F5054        21/26       53:23
680   Holly Skubal           F4549        31/32       53:25
681   Joshua Smith           M3539        45/45       53:45
682   Lisa Quezada           F3539        33/37       53:46
683   Linnaea Thomas         F2529        50/53       54:00
684   Randall Eberts         M5559        36/38       54:04
685   M.Tessa Lubarsky       F5559        14/17       54:34
686   Dan Mech               M4549        45/46       54:38
687   Allison Mech           F0113        13/13       54:39
688   Megan Meyer            F2529        51/53       55:06
689   Reese Sebastian        M0113        17/19       55:07
690   Andrea Lemkelde        F2529        52/53       55:08
691   Mary McGrath                          0/0       55:16
692   Patrick Saxton         M5559        37/38       55:19
693   Anabell Suarez         F3539        34/37       55:19
694   Kelly Groth            F3539        35/37       55:24
695   Dolly Saxton           F5559        15/17       55:28
696   Jill Saxton            F3539        36/37       55:28
697   Gregory Gibbs          M6064         9/10       55:28
698   Debora Jannusch        F5054        22/26       56:02
699   Kim Sebastian          F4044        23/24       56:02
700   Tanner Sebastian       M0113        18/19       56:06
701   Ruth Shaw              F6569          2/2       56:43
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702   Dale Darrow            M6064        10/10       57:21
703   Paula Austin           F3034        40/41       57:36
704   Mathew Austin          M3034        45/46       58:17
705   Christina Ornellas     F3539        37/37       58:26
706   Diana Gil              F3034        41/41       58:27
707   Maureen Granahan       F5054        23/26       58:51
708   Cynthia Winget         F5054        24/26       58:53
709   Jody Zanton            F5559        16/17       58:53
710   Joy Hyzny              F4044        24/24       59:01
711   Catherine Doyle        F2529        53/53       59:50
712   Susan Gritzmacher      F6064          6/7       59:54
713   Janice Steinbach       F4549        32/32     1:00:02
714   Karen Lemmer           F5559        17/17     1:00:25
715   Mark Gill              M5054        36/37     1:00:36
716   Carlos Garcia          M4549        46/46     1:00:45
717   John D Bruhn           M3034        46/46     1:01:19
718   Bonnie Bruhn           F6064          7/7     1:01:24
719   Thomas Lalasz          M5054        37/37     1:02:02
720   Kathryn Lalasz         F5054        25/26     1:02:08
721   Matt Zanton            M1417        28/28     1:05:15
722   Sue Kadunc             F5054        26/26     1:05:18
723   Charlie Rosenberg      M5559        38/38     1:05:50
724   Keyan Lee              M0113        19/19     1:05:53
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